
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forJune, 2022

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00161
Canyon
U Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
3
2
12SH-55  0.3 Mi. E of Indiana Ave

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road E W E Lane1 W Lane1

0-6 82
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.67%
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6-23 18,483
91.75%

9,672
92.65%

8,811
90.77%
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23-40 749
3.72%

297
2.85%
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4.65%
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40-70 503
2.50%

281
2.69%

222
2.28%

281
2.69%
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2.28%

70-121 328
1.63%

171
1.64%

157
1.62%

171
1.64%

157
1.62%
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